
ROUND 1 Task F - 3 longest count; 3 min max; Max 6 flights in 10 mins

Group 1

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 1

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 1

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 1

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 1

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 1

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 1

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 1

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 1

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 1

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 1

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 1

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 1

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 1

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 1

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 1

Group 2

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 1

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 1

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 1

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 1

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 1

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 1

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 1

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 1

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 1

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 1

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 1

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 1

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 1

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 1

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 1

Group 3

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 1

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 1

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 1

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 1

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
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ROUND 1 Task F - 3 longest count; 3 min max; Max 6 flights in 10 mins

Group 3

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 1

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 1

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 1

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 1

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 1

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 1

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 1

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 1

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 1

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 1

Group 4

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 1

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 1

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 1

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 1

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 1

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 1

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 1

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 1

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 1

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 1

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 1

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 1

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 1

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 1

Group 5

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 1

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 1

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 1

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 1

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 1

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 1

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 1

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 1

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 1

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 1

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 1 Task F - 3 longest count; 3 min max; Max 6 flights in 10 mins

Group 5

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 1

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 1

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 1

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 1

Group 6

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 1

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 1

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 1

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 1

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 1

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 1

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 1

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 1

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 1

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 1

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 1

WENNING, Leon GER 0 1

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 1

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 1

Group 7

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 1

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 1

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 1

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 1

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 1

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 1

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 1

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 1

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 1

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 1

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 1

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 1

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 1

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 1

ROUND 2 Task A - Last flight counts; 5 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 1

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 2

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
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ROUND 2 Task A - Last flight counts; 5 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 1

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 2

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 2

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 2

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 2

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 2

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 2

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 2

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 2

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 2

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 2

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 2

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 2

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 2

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 2

Group 2

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 2

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 2

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 2

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 2

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 2

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 2

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 2

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 2

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 2

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 2

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 2

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 2

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 2

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 2

Group 3

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 2

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 2

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 2

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 2

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 2

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 2

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 2 Task A - Last flight counts; 5 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 3

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 2

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 2

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 2

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 2

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 2

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 2

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 2

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 2

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 2

Group 4

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 2

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 2

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 2

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 2

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 2

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 2

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 2

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 2

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 2

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 2

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 2

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 2

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 2

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 2

Group 5

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 2

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 2

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 2

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 2

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 2

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 2

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 2

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 2

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 2

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 2

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 2

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 2 Task A - Last flight counts; 5 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 5

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 2

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 2

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 2

Group 6

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 2

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 2

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 2

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 2

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 2

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 2

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 2

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 2

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 2

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 2

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 2

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 2

WENNING, Leon GER 0 2

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 2

Group 7

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 2

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 2

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 2

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 2

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 2

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 2

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 2

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 2

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 2

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 2

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 2

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 2

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 2

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 2

ROUND 3 Task I - Best 3 count; 3:20 max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 3

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Name Country FAI_ID Org Rnd

601.05.2024 08:14



ROUND 3 Task I - Best 3 count; 3:20 max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 3

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 3

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 3

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 3

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 3

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 3

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 3

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 3

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 3

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 3

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 3

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 3

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 3

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 3

Group 2

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 3

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 3

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 3

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 3

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 3

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 3

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 3

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 3

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 3

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 3

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 3

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 3

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 3

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 3

Group 3

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 3

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 3

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 3

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 3

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 3

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 3

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 3 Task I - Best 3 count; 3:20 max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 3

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 3

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 3

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 3

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 3

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 3

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 3

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 3

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 3

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 3

Group 4

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 3

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 3

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 3

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 3

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 3

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 3

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 3

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 3

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 3

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 3

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 3

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 3

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 3

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 3

Group 5

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 3

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 3

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 3

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 3

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 3

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 3

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 3

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 3

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 3

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 3

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 3

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 3 Task I - Best 3 count; 3:20 max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 5

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 3

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 3

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 3

Group 6

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 3

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 3

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 3

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 3

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 3

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 3

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 3

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 3

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 3

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 3

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 3

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 3

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 3

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 3

Group 7

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 3

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 3

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 3

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 3

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 3

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 3

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 3

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 3

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 3

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 3

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 3

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 3

WENNING, Leon GER 0 3

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 3

ROUND 4 Task C - All up; 3 min max; 3 flights per round

Group 1

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 4

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 4 Task C - All up; 3 min max; 3 flights per round

Group 1

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 4

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 4

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 4

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 4

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 4

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 4

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 4

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 4

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 4

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 4

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 4

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 4

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 4

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 4

Group 2

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 4

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 4

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 4

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 4

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 4

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 4

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 4

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 4

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 4

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 4

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 4

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 4

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 4

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 4

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 4

Group 3

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 4

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 4

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 4

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 4

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 4

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 4 Task C - All up; 3 min max; 3 flights per round

Group 3

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 4

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 4

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 4

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 4

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 4

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 4

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 4

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 4

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 4

Group 4

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 4

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 4

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 4

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 4

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 4

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 4

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 4

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 4

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 4

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 4

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 4

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 4

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 4

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 4

Group 5

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 4

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 4

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 4

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 4

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 4

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 4

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 4

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 4

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 4

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 4

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 4

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 4 Task C - All up; 3 min max; 3 flights per round

Group 5

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 4

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 4

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 4

Group 6

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 4

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 4

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 4

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 4

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 4

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 4

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 4

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 4

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 4

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 4

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 4

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 4

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 4

WENNING, Leon GER 0 4

Group 7

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 4

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 4

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 4

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 4

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 4

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 4

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 4

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 4

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 4

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 4

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 4

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 4

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 4

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 4

ROUND 5 Task E - Poker; 3 flights to time count; Pilot chooses target times; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 5

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 5 Task E - Poker; 3 flights to time count; Pilot chooses target times; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 5

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 5

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 5

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 5

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 5

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 5

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 5

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 5

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 5

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 5

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 5

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 5

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 5

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 5

Group 2

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 5

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 5

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 5

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 5

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 5

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 5

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 5

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 5

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 5

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 5

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 5

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 5

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 5

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 5

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 5

Group 3

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 5

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 5

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 5

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 5

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 5

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Name Country FAI_ID Org Rnd
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ROUND 5 Task E - Poker; 3 flights to time count; Pilot chooses target times; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 3

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 5

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 5

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 5

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 5

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 5

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 5

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 5

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 5

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 5

Group 4

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 5

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 5

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 5

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 5

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 5

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 5

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 5

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 5

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 5

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 5

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 5

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 5

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 5

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 5

Group 5

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 5

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 5

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 5

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 5

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 5

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 5

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 5

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 5

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 5

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 5

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 5

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 5 Task E - Poker; 3 flights to time count; Pilot chooses target times; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 5

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 5

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 5

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 5

Group 6

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 5

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 5

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 5

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 5

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 5

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 5

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 5

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 5

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 5

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 5

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 5

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 5

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 5

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 5

Group 7

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 5

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 5

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 5

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 5

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 5

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 5

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 5

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 5

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 5

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 5

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 5

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 5

WENNING, Leon GER 0 5

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 5

ROUND 6 Task N - Best Flight in 10 mins

Group 1

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 6

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 6 Task N - Best Flight in 10 mins

Group 1

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 6

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 6

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 6

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 6

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 6

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 6

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 6

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 6

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 6

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 6

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 6

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 6

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 6

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 6

Group 2

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 6

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 6

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 6

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 6

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 6

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 6

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 6

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 6

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 6

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 6

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 6

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 6

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 6

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 6

Group 3

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 6

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 6

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 6

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 6

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 6

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 6

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 6 Task N - Best Flight in 10 mins

Group 3

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 6

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 6

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 6

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 6

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 6

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 6

WENNING, Leon GER 0 6

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 6

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 6

Group 4

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 6

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 6

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 6

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 6

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 6

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 6

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 6

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 6

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 6

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 6

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 6

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 6

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 6

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 6

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 6

Group 5

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 6

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 6

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 6

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 6

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 6

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 6

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 6

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 6

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 6

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 6

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 6 Task N - Best Flight in 10 mins

Group 5

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 6

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 6

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 6

Group 6

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 6

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 6

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 6

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 6

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 6

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 6

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 6

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 6

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 6

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 6

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 6

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 6

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 6

Group 7

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 6

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 6

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 6

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 6

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 6

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 6

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 6

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 6

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 6

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 6

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 6

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 6

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 6

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 6

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 6

ROUND 7 Task H - Best 4 count; 1, 2, 3 and 4 minutes (any order); Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 7

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 7 Task H - Best 4 count; 1, 2, 3 and 4 minutes (any order); Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 7

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 7

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 7

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 7

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 7

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 7

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 7

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 7

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 7

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 7

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 7

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 7

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 7

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 7

Group 2

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 7

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 7

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 7

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 7

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 7

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 7

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 7

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 7

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 7

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 7

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 7

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 7

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 7

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 7

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 7

Group 3

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 7

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 7

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 7

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 7

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 7

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 7 Task H - Best 4 count; 1, 2, 3 and 4 minutes (any order); Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 3

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 7

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 7

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 7

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 7

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 7

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 7

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 7

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 7

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 7

Group 4

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 7

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 7

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 7

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 7

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 7

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 7

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 7

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 7

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 7

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 7

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 7

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 7

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 7

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 7

Group 5

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 7

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 7

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 7

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 7

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 7

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 7

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 7

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 7

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 7

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 7

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 7

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Name Country FAI_ID Org Rnd
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ROUND 7 Task H - Best 4 count; 1, 2, 3 and 4 minutes (any order); Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 5

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 7

WENNING, Leon GER 0 7

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 7

Group 6

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 7

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 7

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 7

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 7

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 7

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 7

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 7

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 7

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 7

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 7

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 7

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 7

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 7

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 7

Group 7

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 7

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 7

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 7

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 7

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 7

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 7

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 7

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 7

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 7

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 7

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 7

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 7

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 7

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 7

ROUND 8 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 1

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 8

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 8 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 1

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 8

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 8

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 8

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 8

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 8

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 8

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 8

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 8

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 8

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 8

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 8

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 8

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 8

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 8

Group 2

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 8

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 8

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 8

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 8

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 8

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 8

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 8

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 8

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 8

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 8

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 8

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 8

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 8

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 8

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 8

Group 3

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 8

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 8

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 8

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 8

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 8

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 8 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 3

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 8

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 8

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 8

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 8

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 8

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 8

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 8

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 8

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 8

Group 4

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 8

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 8

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 8

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 8

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 8

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 8

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 8

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 8

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 8

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 8

WENNING, Leon GER 0 8

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 8

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 8

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 8

Group 5

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 8

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 8

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 8

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 8

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 8

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 8

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 8

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 8

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 8

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 8

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 8

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 8 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 7 mins

Group 5

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 8

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 8

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 8

Group 6

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 8

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 8

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 8

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 8

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 8

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 8

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 8

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 8

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 8

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 8

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 8

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 8

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 8

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 8

Group 7

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 8

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 8

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 8

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 8

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 8

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 8

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 8

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 8

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 8

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 8

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 8

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 8

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 8

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 8

ROUND 9 Task J - Last 3 count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 9

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 9 Task J - Last 3 count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 9

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 9

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 9

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 9

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 9

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 9

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 9

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 9

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 9

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 9

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 9

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 9

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 9

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 9

Group 2

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 9

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 9

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 9

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 9

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 9

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 9

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 9

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 9

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 9

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 9

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 9

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 9

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 9

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 9

Group 3

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 9

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 9

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 9

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 9

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 9

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 9

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 9 Task J - Last 3 count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 3

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 9

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 9

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 9

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 9

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 9

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 9

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 9

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 9

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 9

Group 4

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 9

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 9

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 9

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 9

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 9

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 9

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 9

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 9

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 9

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 9

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 9

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 9

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 9

Group 5

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 9

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 9

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 9

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 9

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 9

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 9

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 9

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 9

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 9

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 9

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 9

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 9

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 9 Task J - Last 3 count; 3 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 5

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 9

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 9

Group 6

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 9

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 9

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 9

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 9

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 9

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 9

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 9

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 9

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 9

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 9

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 9

WENNING, Leon GER 0 9

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 9

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 9

Group 7

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 9

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 9

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 9

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 9

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 9

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 9

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 9

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 9

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 9

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 9

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 9

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 9

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 9

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 9

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 9

ROUND 10 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 4 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 10

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 10 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 4 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 1

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 10

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 10

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 10

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 10

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 10

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 10

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 10

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 10

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 10

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 10

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 10

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 10

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 10

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 10

Group 2

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 10

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 10

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 10

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 10

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 10

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 10

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 10

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 10

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 10

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 10

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 10

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 10

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 10

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 10

Group 3

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 10

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 10

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 10

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 10

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 10

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 10

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 10 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 4 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 3

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 10

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 10

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 10

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 10

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 10

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 10

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 10

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 10

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 10

Group 4

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 10

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 10

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 10

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 10

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 10

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 10

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 10

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 10

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 10

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 10

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 10

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 10

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 10

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 10

Group 5

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 10

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 10

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 10

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 10

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 10

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 10

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 10

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 10

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 10

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 10

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 10

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Name Country FAI_ID Org Rnd

2901.05.2024 08:14



ROUND 10 Task B - Last 2 flights count; 4 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 mins

Group 5

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 10

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 10

WENNING, Leon GER 0 10

Group 6

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 10

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 10

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 10

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 10

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 10

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 10

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 10

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 10

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 10

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 10

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 10

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 10

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 10

Group 7

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 10

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 10

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 10

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 10

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 10

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 10

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 10

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 10

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 10

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 10

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 10

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 10

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 10

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 10

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 10

ROUND 11 Task D - Two Flights; Max 5 mins per flight; 2 flights in 10 mins

Group 1

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 11

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
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ROUND 11 Task D - Two Flights; Max 5 mins per flight; 2 flights in 10 mins

Group 1

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 11

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 11

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 11

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 11

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 11

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 11

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 11

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 11

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 11

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 11

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 11

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 11

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 11

Group 2

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 11

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 11

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 11

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 11

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 11

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 11

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 11

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 11

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 11

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 11

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 11

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 11

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 11

WENNING, Leon GER 0 11

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 11

Group 3

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 11

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 11

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 11

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 11

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 11

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 11

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
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ROUND 11 Task D - Two Flights; Max 5 mins per flight; 2 flights in 10 mins

Group 3

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 11

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 11

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 11

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 11

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 11

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 11

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 11

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 11

Group 4

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 11

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 11

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 11

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 11

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 11

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 11

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 11

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 11

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 11

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 11

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 11

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 11

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 11

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 11

Group 5

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 11

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 11

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 11

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 11

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 11

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 11

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 11

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 11

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 11

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 11

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 11

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 11

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
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ROUND 11 Task D - Two Flights; Max 5 mins per flight; 2 flights in 10 mins

Group 5

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 11

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 11

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 11

Group 6

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 11

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 11

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 11

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 11

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 11

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 11

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 11

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 11

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 11

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 11

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 11

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 11

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 11

Group 7

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 11

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 11

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 11

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 11

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 11

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 11

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 11

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 11

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 11

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 11

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 11

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 11

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 11

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 11

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 11

ROUND 12 Task L - One Flight; Max 9:59; 1 flight in 10 mins

Group 1

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 12

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
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ROUND 12 Task L - One Flight; Max 9:59; 1 flight in 10 mins

Group 1

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 12

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 12

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 12

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 12

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 12

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 12

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 12

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 12

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 12

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 12

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 12

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 12

WENNING, Leon GER 0 12

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 12

Group 2

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 12

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 12

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 12

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 12

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 12

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 12

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 12

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 12

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 12

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 12

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 12

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 12

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 12

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 12

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 12

Group 3

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 12

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 12

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 12

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 12

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 12

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
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ROUND 12 Task L - One Flight; Max 9:59; 1 flight in 10 mins

Group 3

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 12

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 12

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 12

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 12

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 12

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 12

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 12

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 12

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 12

Group 4

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 12

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 12

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 12

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 12

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 12

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 12

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 12

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 12

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 12

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 12

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 12

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 12

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 12

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 12

Group 5

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 12

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 12

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 12

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 12

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 12

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 12

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 12

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 12

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 12

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 12

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 12

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
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ROUND 12 Task L - One Flight; Max 9:59; 1 flight in 10 mins

Group 5

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 12

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 12

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 12

Group 6

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 12

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 12

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 12

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 12

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 12

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 12

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 12

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 12

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 12

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 12

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 12

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 12

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 12

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 12

Group 7

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 12

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 12

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 12

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 12

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 12

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 12

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 12

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 12

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 12

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 12

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 12

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 12

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 12

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 12

ROUND 13 Task G - 5 longest count; 2 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 min

Group 1

COLLIN, Steeve FRA 30536 13

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Name Country FAI_ID Org Rnd

3601.05.2024 08:14



ROUND 13 Task G - 5 longest count; 2 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 min

Group 1

DUSS, Cederik SUI 29119 13

EUTENEIER, Dominik SUI 0 13

FAESSLER, Rene SUI 166988 13

FRANCIC, Mijenko CRO 61255 13

JURASIK, Cai CZE 167075 13

KHARLAMOV Jun, Maksym UKR 0 13

LAEMMERMANN, Tobias GER 19773 13

REUSSER, Benjamin GER 165792 13

SCHLOEMMER, Klaus AUT 124307 13

SCHMITT, Lukas GER 172073 13

SIAMA, Adam POL 3938 13

SIUMBRYS, Ricardas LTU 237 13

ZANI, Sergio ITA 163378 13

ZMUDA Jun, Franciszek POL 7841 13

Group 2

AGGSTALLER, Hans GER 0 13

BEDNARZ, Leo Jun GER 113691 13

BRANDNER, Christian AUT 147839 13

HRIBAL, Karel CZE 132422 13

LANG Jun, Benedikt GER 0 13

PARECHTA, Jakub POL 8428 13

REUTER, Jochen GER 29750 13

Risaglia, Mattia ITA 158738 13

SAKHNO, Oleksiy UKR 86270 13

SOMMER, Roland GER 90785 13

STRAUSS, Julius Jun GER 164618 13

SZEWCZYK Jun, Jacob POL 160318 13

VILLANI, Carmine ITA 166035 13

WILDBURGER, Matthias AUT 0 13

WITTWER, Leon Carlos SUI 171435 13

Group 3

GANZ, Henry GER 174001 13

IAGODZINSKYI, Andrii UKR 974 13

JANAS, Cezary POL 66925 13

JUSTO, Pablo FRA 0 13

KURMANN, Marco SUI 62304 13

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
[Eurotour and Worldcup Contest 04.05.2024]
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ROUND 13 Task G - 5 longest count; 2 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 min

Group 3

MERLIJIN, Vincent NED 81977 13

MUELLER, Vladimir CZE 92287 13

MUNZ, Cornelius GER 163593 13

PTASZEK Jun, Mateusz POL 1201 13

ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA 737 13

SANDER, Henri GER 70932 13

SCHUA, Tobias GER 29777 13

STOJKOVIC, Nikola SRB 121930 13

TRUFFO, Thomas ITA 20127 13

Group 4

ANGERMANN, Colin Jun GER 140482 13

BATTISTELLA, Gianmaria ITA 20193 13

BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo CZE 70324 13

BRUDERMANN Jun, Luca AUT 0 13

CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas LTU 653 13

FLUCK, Stefan SUI 81321 13

HEINLE, Philipp GER 158489 13

MANHARDT, Sebastian GER 3335 13

ROTA, Paolo ITA 20153 13

SCHRADER, Holger GER 19513 13

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr UKR 496 13

URBANCIC, Grega SLO 10061 13

WALKENHORST, Andre GER 1979 13

WITKOWSKI, Arkadiusz POL 124878 13

Group 5

BERGMANN, Hendrik GER 170155 13

CRUZ, Alexandre BRA 90531 13

FLIXEDER, Bernhard AUT 46785 13

HUCALJUK, Arijan CRO 017 13

IAKOVLEV, Andrei LAT 123456 13

KOENIG, Paul GER 131122 13

KUBIK, Arkadiusz POL 6271 13

MARTENS Jun, Finn NED 0 13

POMPELE, Flavio ITA 8785 13

ROSSO, Carlo ITA 20077 13

STASIULEWICZ, Piotr POL 138436 13

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
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ROUND 13 Task G - 5 longest count; 2 min max; Unlimited flights in 10 min

Group 5

WEIHE, Carolin GER 121741 13

WENNING, Leon GER 0 13

ZAK, Pawel POL 5841 13

Group 6

DIETRICH Jun, Lukas GER 139669 13

FLOREK, Sebastian POL 94396 13

GUFFLER, Alexander GER 0 13

HENNE, Steffen GER 0 13

HOELLEIN, Ryan GER 76309 13

MAKARENKO, Volodymyr UKR 168060 13

MIKULA Jun, Szymon POL 7838 13

MUELLER Jun, Johannes AUT 17125 13

SCHMID, Rene GER 0 13

SEIBEL, Florian GER 3256 13

VATULA, Artem UKR 86303 13

VEDOVELLO, Giulio ITA 16066 13

VERRIER, Jean Bernard FRA 1001 13

WOLFF, Christoph GER 3876 13

Group 7

BEDNARZ, Walther GER 90374 13

GANDER, Christian SUI 103181 13

GLASER, Tom GER 133995 13

JAROSZAK, Mariusz POL 5321 13

KHARLAMOV, Dmytro UKR 168692 13

KUZNIETSOV, Borys UKR 107486 13

OSTEROV, Denys UKR 75740 13

RYUMSHN, Vitali BUL 163245 13

SIUMBRYS, Adas LTU 820 13

STARMANNS, Olaf GER 1794 13

STRUIK Jun, Luuk NED 98333 13

WEIHE, Jan Christoph GER 81887 13

WEISS, Dirk GER 79212 13

WOJTKIEWICZ, Bartosz POL 123701 13

2nd F3K BreznCup 2024 - Draw - F3K
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